1 SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
4 Mil Cross Laminated High Density Polyethylene

POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT PRODUCTS
2 SIGMA Corporation PVL/2-11©2011 SIGMA Corporation. All rights reserved.
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
4 Mil Cross Laminated High Density Polyethylene
POLYETHYLENE ENCASEMENT PRODUCTS
AWWA Specifications
ANSI/AWWA C105/A21.5 DEFINES CROSS-LAMINATED HIGH-DENSITY POLYETHYLENE FILM AS :”Film extruded from virgin high-
density polyethylene raw material, which is then molecularly oriented by stretching. Two single-ply layers of the film are then laminated
together with their orientations at 90 degrees to one another to form the final product.”
Item No. DI PIPE SIZE LAYFLAT TUBE SIZE
47-CL20 4-8” 20” X 500 FT.
47-CL27 10-12” 27” X 500 FT.
47-CL30 14” 30” X 500 FT.
47-CL34 16” 34” X 500 FT.
47-CL41 18-20” 41” X 500 FT.
47-CL54 24” 54” X 500 FT.
47-CL67 30” 67” X 500 FT.
47-CL81 36-42” 81” X 500 FT.
47-CL95 48” 95” X 500 FT.
47-CL108 54-60” 108” X 500 FT.
4 mil Stock Tube Sizes
(BASED ON ANSI/AWWA C105/A21.5 Table 1 )
Specialty Polyethylene Products
Specifiaction/ Ordering Guidelines